
PISTOLET D’INJECTION MANUEL

DESCRIPTION TECHNIQUE

AVANTAGES

Code     PO08460
Dimensions    350 / 57 / 215 mm
Poids     1.00 Kg

Facile d’utilisation
Ne nécessite pas de batterie
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CONSOMMABLES
Cartouches de 165 à 300 ml

ALSA ALL
290 ml

PE50-PRO
165 et 300 ml

VI100-PRO
300 ml

POX150-PRO
265 ml


